TEAM Jaffrey's Riverfest will host many community organizations and activities, which will include artisans and crafters, entertainment, demonstrations, food, and more! This event takes place rain or shine, so please plan accordingly.

- Application deadline is Friday, July 12, 2024.
- 10X10 spaces are \$25.00 (\$15.00 for Non-Profits/Civic Organizations). Vendors must provide their own table and tent.
- Sales of Food or Drink are not permitted with the exception of items meant for off-site consumption. Such as jams, jellies, loaves of bread, fresh vegetables etc.
- Booth(s) will not be reserved prior to payment being received in full.
- Booths will be registered on a first-come, first-served basis and are non-refundable.
- Checks will not be cashed if the application is not approved and an email will be sent.
- All booths must be set-up by 9:30AM (no exceptions), booths will be set up at the designated location. The event runs from 10:00AM - 2:00PM
- TEAM's exhibit coordinator will be available for check-in by 7:30AM

If you have questions, please call or email TEAM at 603-532-7168, teamjaffreynh@gmail.com. Accepted vendors will receive an email notification when registration and payment have been processed.

*Booth confirmation and location will be emailed the week prior to the event. If confirmation must be mailed, please provide a stamped, self-addressed envelope. Please fill out the form below and return with your non-refundable booth fee (checks payable to TEAM Jaffrey/Riverfest) and mailed to: TEAM Jaffrey, PO Box 116, Jaffrey, NH 03452

Business Name: Contact Name:	
Address:	Phone Number:
Description of items being sold:	
Special Requirements:	
Any group interested in having a Raffle	at Riverfest needs to have it approved by the Jaffrey Select Board by July 8, 2024.
By participating in the Riverfest event, I assume the risk of such activity, and agree to hold harmless the sponsoring agencies and staff members conducting the event from any and all claims, suits, losses, or related causes of action for damages, including, but not limited to, such claims that may result from my injury or death, accidental or otherwise, during, or arising in any way from, the event.	
Signature:	Date:
	valid until approved by TEAM Jaffrey. TEAM Jaffrey reserves the right to deny applications that v deemed by the Riverfest Committee to be inappropriate, controversial, or unsuitable for

families.